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Jury Information Course Information

FIS Technical Delegate PRYKAERI Jussi (FIN)

FIS Race Director MIGNEREY Pierre (FIS)

FIS Assistant Technical Delegate MACH Petr (CZE)

Member PEETS Robert (EST)

Member KIELPINSKA Zofia (POL)

Chief of Competition MAPELLI Marco (ITA)

Name: 1.27 km Ladies Sprint Free

Height Difference (HD): 28 m

Maximum Climb (MC): 23 m

Total Climb (TC): 264 m

Length of Lap: 1270 m

Number of Laps: 2x3

Final   

Rank

Bib

Name

NSA

Leg

Time Behind

Rounds 1/2

Change Round

Rounds 3/4

Change Round

Rounds 5/6

Change Round

1 14 USA - UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 20:24.44       0.00

14-1 DIGGINS Jessica 3:20.16 1 3:20.16 1 10:24.07 4 3:25.81 8 17:08.98 1 3:20.41 1

14-2 RANDALL Kikkan 6:58.26 2 3:38.10 5 13:48.57 3 3:24.50 3 20:24.44 1 3:15.46 1

2 15 SWE - SWEDEN 20:32.24      +7.80

15-1 KALLA Charlotte 3:20.84 4 3:20.84 4 10:23.39 2 3:24.66 3 17:10.47 2 3:21.05 2

15-2 INGEMARSDOTTER Ida 6:58.73 3 3:37.89 3 13:49.42 5 3:26.03 8 20:32.24 2 3:21.77 3

3 16 FIN - FINLAND 20:35.39     +10.95

16-1 SARASOJA-LILJA Riikka 3:20.88 5 3:20.88 5 10:23.74 3 3:24.03 2 17:11.75 3 3:23.57 3

16-2 LAHTEENMAKI Krista 6:59.71 6 3:38.83 8 13:48.18 2 3:24.44 2 20:35.39 3 3:23.64 4

4 1 NOR - NORWAY 20:45.25     +20.81

1-1 OESTBERG Ingvild Flugstad 3:20.57 3 3:20.57 3 10:23.00 1 3:25.14 6 17:26.49 6 3:38.77 8

1-2 FALLA Maiken Caspersen 6:57.86 1 3:37.29 1 13:47.72 1 3:24.72 4 20:45.25 4 3:18.76 2

5 6 ITA - ITALY 20:45.90     +21.46

6-1 PILLER Marina 3:22.01 9 3:22.01 9 10:24.37 6 3:25.03 5 17:17.66 4 3:27.44 4

6-2 DEBERTOLIS Ilaria 6:59.34 5 3:37.33 2 13:50.22 7 3:25.85 7 20:45.90 5 3:28.24 7

6 3 SLO - SLOVENIA 20:49.61     +25.17

3-1 VISNAR Katja 3:21.55 8 3:21.55 8 10:25.63 8 3:24.89 4 17:22.01 5 3:31.44 5

3-2 FABJAN Vesna 7:00.74 9 3:39.19 9 13:50.57 8 3:24.94 5 20:49.61 6 3:27.60 6

PF 7 17 RUS - RUSSIA 20:58.48     +34.04

17-1 KOROSTELEVA Natalia 3:20.49 2 3:20.49 2 10:24.35 5 3:23.99 1 17:29.27 7 3:39.49 9

17-2 MATVEEVA Natalia 7:00.36 8 3:39.87 10 13:49.78 6 3:25.43 6 20:58.48 7 3:29.21 8

PF 8 2 GER - GERMANY 20:58.55     +34.11

2-1 KOLB Hanna 3:21.23 6 3:21.23 6 10:24.73 7 3:25.61 7 17:32.97 8 3:44.00 10

2-2 HERRMANN Denise 6:59.12 4 3:37.89 3 13:48.97 4 3:24.24 1 20:58.55 8 3:25.58 5

9 8 POL - POLAND 21:10.49     +46.05

8-1 JASKOWIEC Sylwia 3:21.51 7 3:21.51 7 10:26.17 9 3:26.06 9 17:33.56 9 3:32.84 6

8-2 SZYMANCZAK Agnieszka 7:00.11 7 3:38.60 7 14:00.72 10 3:34.55 10 21:10.49 9 3:36.93 10

10 19 FRA - FRANCE 21:11.01     +46.57

19-1 AYMONIER Celia 3:22.57 10 3:22.57 10 10:28.82 10 3:27.85 10 17:35.24 10 3:36.26 7

19-2 HUGUE Coraline 7:00.97 10 3:38.40 6 13:58.98 9 3:30.16 9 21:11.01 10 3:35.77 9
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Semifinals   

Rank

Bib

Name

NSA

Leg

Time Behind

Rounds 1/2

Change Round

Rounds 3/4

Change Round

Rounds 5/6

Change Round

11 5 SUI - SWITZERLAND 21:58.29     +34.05Semifinal Rank: 6

5-1 GRUBER Bettina 3:29.87 5 3:29.87 5 10:44.78 2 3:42.90 2 18:06.10 6 3:31.26 1

5-2 VAN DER GRAAFF Laurien 7:01.88 6 3:32.01 8 14:34.84 8 3:50.06 8 21:58.29 6 3:52.19 7

12 23 CHN - CHINA 22:27.31   +1:09.82Semifinal Rank: 6

23-1 LI Hongxue 3:27.69 8 3:27.69 8 10:50.27 7 3:41.93 6 18:30.80 7 3:48.01 7

23-2 MAN Dandan 7:08.34 9 3:40.65 11 14:42.79 8 3:52.52 9 22:27.31 6 3:56.51 8

13 4 CAN - CANADA 22:01.80     +37.56Semifinal Rank: 7

4-1 JONES Perianne 3:32.44 9 3:32.44 9 10:54.94 9 3:52.72 11 18:23.16 7 3:52.96 9

4-2 GAIAZOVA Daria 7:02.22 7 3:29.78 2 14:30.20 7 3:35.26 4 22:01.80 7 3:38.64 5

14 20 CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC 22:28.48   +1:10.99Semifinal Rank: 7

20-1 NOVAKOVA Petra 3:35.76 11 3:35.76 11 10:59.47 9 3:52.22 9 18:39.75 8 3:57.52 8

20-2 VRABCOVA - NYVLTOVA Eva 7:07.25 8 3:31.49 1 14:42.23 7 3:42.76 7 22:28.48 7 3:48.73 7

15 7 EST - ESTONIA 22:22.56     +58.32Semifinal Rank: 8

7-1 PORMEISTER Piret 3:31.37 7 3:31.37 7 10:53.62 7 3:50.88 9 18:27.75 8 3:57.77 10

7-2 OJASTE Triin 7:02.74 8 3:31.37 4 14:29.98 6 3:36.36 7 22:22.56 8 3:54.81 8

16 18 AUT - AUSTRIA 22:38.74   +1:21.25Semifinal Rank: 8

18-1 MUSCHET Kerstin 3:27.14 7 3:27.14 7 10:56.13 8 3:50.58 8 18:51.00 9 4:12.60 12

18-2 SMUTNA Katerina 7:05.55 5 3:38.41 4 14:38.40 6 3:42.27 6 22:38.74 8 3:47.74 6

17 21 BLR - BELARUS 22:39.27   +1:21.78Semifinal Rank: 9

21-1 RUDAKOVA Ekaterina 3:26.50 6 3:26.50 6 10:49.87 6 3:43.01 7 18:30.14 6 3:46.73 6

21-2 KAMINSKAYA Valiantsina 7:06.86 7 3:40.36 9 14:43.41 9 3:53.54 10 22:39.27 9 4:09.13 11

18 10 BUL - BULGARIA 22:57.43   +1:33.19Semifinal Rank: 9

10-1 GRIGOROVA-BURGOVA Antoniya 3:41.16 13 3:41.16 13 11:18.42 11 3:52.29 10 18:58.10 9 3:44.08 7

10-2 MALCHEVA Teodora 7:26.13 11 3:44.97 11 15:14.02 10 3:55.60 9 22:57.43 9 3:59.33 9

19 9 UKR - UKRAINE 23:03.26   +1:39.02Semifinal Rank: 10

9-1 ANTSYBOR Maryna 3:30.39 6 3:30.39 6 10:54.12 8 3:41.90 1 18:58.56 10 3:51.01 8

9-2 LELETKO Iryna 7:12.22 9 3:41.83 9 15:07.55 9 4:13.43 12 23:03.26 10 4:04.70 10

20 24 LTU - LITHUANIA 23:09.17   +1:51.68Semifinal Rank: 10

24-1 ARDISAUSKAITE Ingrida 3:35.18 10 3:35.18 10 11:20.93 11 4:05.23 11 19:11.11 10 3:57.77 9

24-2 KOCERGINA Natalija 7:15.70 11 3:40.52 10 15:13.34 11 3:52.41 8 23:09.17 10 3:58.06 9

21 22 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN 23:14.43   +1:56.94Semifinal Rank: 11

22-1 STOYAN Anna 3:33.23 9 3:33.23 9 11:13.22 10 4:04.42 10 19:11.57 11 4:02.47 10

22-2 YATSKAYA Oxana 7:08.80 10 3:35.57 2 15:09.10 10 3:55.88 11 23:14.43 11 4:02.86 10

22 11 GBR - GREAT BRITAIN 23:31.62   +2:07.38Semifinal Rank: 11

11-1 MUSGRAVE Rosamund 3:34.02 10 3:34.02 10 11:08.78 10 3:50.47 8 19:16.95 11 4:02.01 12

11-2 YOUNG Sarah 7:18.31 10 3:44.29 10 15:14.94 11 4:06.16 10 23:31.62 11 4:14.67 12

23 13 HUN - HUNGARY 24:02.58   +2:38.34Semifinal Rank: 12

13-1 SZOCS Emoke 3:39.57 11 3:39.57 11 11:39.95 12 4:01.43 12 19:49.66 12 4:00.48 11

13-2 PAPP Ildiko 7:38.52 12 3:58.95 12 15:49.18 12 4:09.23 11 24:02.58 12 4:12.92 11
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Rank

Bib

Name

NSA

Leg

Time Behind

Rounds 1/2

Change Round

Rounds 3/4

Change Round

Rounds 5/6

Change Round

24 25 DAN - DENMARK 25:02.73   +3:45.24Semifinal Rank: 12

25-1 BERTHELSEN Niviaq Chemnitz 3:39.64 12 3:39.64 12 11:57.80 12 4:06.79 12 20:32.71 12 4:10.42 11

25-2 SCHLOER Signe 7:51.01 12 4:11.37 12 16:22.29 12 4:24.49 12 25:02.73 12 4:30.02 12

25 12 LAT - LATVIA 24:59.15   +3:34.91Semifinal Rank: 13

12-1 DAUSHKANE Inga 3:40.72 12 3:40.72 12 11:47.05 13 4:02.35 13 20:35.05 13 4:28.74 13

12-2 AUZINA Kitija 7:44.70 13 4:03.98 13 16:06.31 13 4:19.26 13 24:59.15 13 4:24.10 13

Weather Snow Condition
Temperatures Competitors / NOCs

Air Snow Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ LAP

Light Snow Packed powder 1,9°C -1,4°C 50/25 50/25 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0

FIS Technical Delegate: Race Secretary:

PRYKAERI Jussi (FIN) NONES Ingrid (ITA)

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified LAP Lapped NSA Nation
PF Photo Finish
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